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We work with all of our clients to make sure a project is delivered to a 
high standard. Our pricing is estimated per project and estimate will be 
given along with development time before work is undertaken. Our prices 
are based on our development time multiplied by our day rate. We offer 
volume discounts as stated below:

Our Rates

Specialist Rates

Ongoing Costs

ITEM

5 Days

5 - 10 Days

10 - 20 Days

25 - 50 Days

50 - 75 Days

75+ Days

ITEM

Lead Developer

Middleweight Developer

Web Designer

Project Manager

ITEM

Basic Web Hosting

Maintenance

DAY RATE

£795

£750

£695

£650

£595

£495

DAY RATE

£495

£395

£395

£395

PRICE

£POA

£POA

HOURLY RATE

£70

£60

£60

£60

DESCRIPTION

Hosting, set up and maintenance 
of the system as proposed

Website Maintenance (annual)


