

Definition of Services

Pricing

Our Rates

We work with all of our clients to make sure a project is delivered to a high standard. Our pricing is estimated per project and estimate will be given along with development time before work is undertaken. Our prices are based on our development time multiplied by our day rate. We offer volume discounts as stated below:

ITEM	DAY RATE
5 Days	£795
5 - 10 Days	£750
10 - 20 Days	£695
25 - 50 Days	£650
50 - 75 Days	£595
75+ Days	£495

Specialist Rates

ITEM	HOURLY RATE	DAY RATE
Lead Developer	£70	£495
Middleweight Developer	£60	£395
Web Designer	£60	£395
Project Manager	£60	£395

Ongoing Costs

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
Basic Web Hosting	Hosting, set up and maintenance of the system as proposed	£POA
Maintenance	Website Maintenance (annual)	£POA